
Class Time No Sec Test Rider BD Rider No. Horse BD Horse No. Score % Place

1 09:00 1 R BD Prelim 15 Julia Clarke 400655 Stormheath Jasper Applied 124 53.91 6

1 09:07 2 R BD Prelim 15 Philippa Tucker 380873 Frankie IV 55706 146 63.47 3

1 09:14 3 R BD Prelim 15 Teresa Waters 14206 Shybont Navaho Girl 50863 1012 1 149 64.78 1=

1 09:21 4 R BD Prelim 15 Nina Parish 401125 Bodazapha 57208 149 64.78 1=

1 09:28 5 R BD Prelim 15 Alex Schlimmer 401216 Alet 57461 139 60.43 4

1 09:35 6 R BD Prelim 15 Catherine Tristram 173088 Word Perfect 57306A 137 59.56 5

Class Time No Sec Class Rider BD Rider No. Horse BD Horse No. Score % Place

2 09:57 1 R BD Prelim 19 Julia Clarke 400655 Stormheath Jasper Applied 125 56.81

2 10:04 2 R BD Prelim 19 Philippa Tucker 380873 Frankie IV 55706 138 62.72

2 10:11 3 R BD Prelim 19 Teresa Waters 14206 Shybont Navaho Girl 50863 1012 1 144 65.45 5=

2 10:18 4 R BD Prelim 19 Nina Parish 401125 Bodazapha 57208 145 65.90 4

2 10:25 5 R BD Prelim 19 Alex Schlimmer 401216 Alet 57461 142 64.54

2 10:32 6 R BD Prelim 19 Catherine Tristram 173088 Word Perfect 57306A 151 68.63 1

2 10:39 7 R BD Prelim 19 Dana Luxton 287962 Dovecote Seventh Heaven 5523004138 148 67.27 3

2 10:46 8 R BD Prelim 19 Jackie Nicholson 249416 Shirley 55609 0513 5 144 65.45 5=

2 10:53 9 R BD Prelim 19 Victoria Cross 187305 William in a Million 55267 140 63.63

2 11:00 10 R BD Prelim 19 Helen Mould 288667 Cordobes 39 55586 149 67.72 2

     Swallowfield British Dressage Summer Qualifiers

Sunday 6th January 2013



Class Time No Sec Class Rider BD Rider No. Horse BD Horse No. Score % Place

3 11:28 9 R BD Novice 22 Victoria Cross 187305 William in a Million 55267 196 67.58 2=

3 11:36 10 R BD Novice 22 Helen Mould 288667 Cordobes 39 55586 186 64.13 5

3 11:44 11 R BD Novice 22 Helen Wyatt Class Ticket Our Acquaintance Class Ticket 196 67.58 2=

3 11:52 12 O BD Novice 22 Tom Graham 304395 Rubio 56459 212 73.10 1

3 12:00 14 R BD Novice 22 Tony Wilcox 358878 Absolut 52907 0712 3 168 57.93

3 12:08 15 O BD Novice 22 Sue Bullock 114995 Lynwood Crofter 5507403139 202 69.65 5

3 12:16 16 R BD Novice 22 Heidi Fellows 374393 Tilian van Broederlust 54917 0313 3 198 68.27 1

3 12:24 17 R BD Novice 22 Vicky Aldridge 401215 Bromy 57500 184 63.44 6

3 12:32 18 R BD Novice 22 Patricia Anne Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exclusive 55694 191 65.86 4

3 12:40 19 O BD Novice 22 Stephanie Toogood 266230 Felix 53437 206 71.03 4

3 12:48 20 O BD Novice 22 Paul Friday 27510 Flamingo 51079 208 71.72 2

3 12:56 21 O BD Novice 22 Wayne Rodwell 245755 Celestina Herself 52817 194 66.89

3 13:04 22 O BD Novice 22 Katie Davies 353140 Abbisfield Royal Sovereign 291510613 4 196 67.58 6

3 13:12 23 O BD Novice 22 Tom Graham 304395 Breichio 50173 207 71.37 3

Class Time No Sec Class Rider BD Rider No. Horse BD Horse No. Score % Place

4 13:35 23 O BD Novice 39 Tom Graham 304395 Breichio 50173 201 69.31 2

4 13:43 14 R BD Novice 39 Tony Wilcox 358878 Absolut 52907 0712 3 177 61.03 6

4 13:51 15 O BD Novice 39 Sue Bullock 114995 Lynwood Crofter 5507403139 185 63.79 3

4 13:59 16 R BD Novice 39 Heidi Fellows 374393 Tilian van Broederlust 54917 0313 3 189 65.17 3

4 14:07 17 R BD Novice 39 Vicky Aldridge 401215 Bromy 57500 185 63.79 5

4 14:15 18 R BD Novice 39 Patricia Anne Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exclusive 55694 186 64.13 4

4 14:23 19 HC BD Novice 39 Stephanie Toogood 266230 Felix 53437 HC HC HC

4 14:31 20 HC BD Novice 39 Paul Friday 27510 Flamingo 51079 HC HC HC

4 14:39 21 O BD Novice 39 Wayne Rodwell 245755 Celestina Herself 52817 Retired

4 14:47 12 O BD Novice 39 Tom Graham 304395 Rubio 56459 204 70.34 1

4 14:55 24 R BD Novice 39 Catherine Tristram 173088 Abelard 2961607132 191 65.86 1

4 15:03 25 R BD Novice 39 Sarah Jacklin 200174 Puddle of mud 4567406133 190 65.51 2



Class Time No Sec Class Rider BD Rider No. Horse BD Horse No. Score % Place

5 15:25 23 R BD Elementary 43 Katie Davies 353140 Abbisfield Royal Sovereign 291510613 4 190 65.51 1

5 15:34 24 R BD Elementary 43 Catherine Tristram 173088 Abelard 2961607132 171 58.96 4

5 15:42 25 R BD Elementary 43 Lorraine Richardson 337005 I Go Hugo 34023 189 65.17 2

5 15:50 26 R BD Elementary 43 Sarah Dakin 256447 Harrison 5038807119 180 62.06 3

5 15:58 27 O BD Elementary 43 Nia Huws 71153 Krack On 42674 Retired

5 16:06 28 R BD Elementary 43 Patricia Anne Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exchange 53416 Retired

5 16:14 29 HC BD Elementary 43 Sophie Cox Swash 9024 Monticello 36540 HC HC HC

5 16:22 30 HC BD Elementary 43 Olivia Steans TBC Lockley Quest TBC HC HC HC

Class Time No Sec Class Rider BD Rider No. Horse BD Horse No. Score % Place

6 16:40 28 R BD Elementary 57 Patricia Anne Williams 70696 The Grandpa Exchange 53416 166 59.28 2

6 16:48 29 HC BD Elementary 57 Sophie Cox Swash 9024 Monticello 36540 HC HC HC

6 16:56 30 HC BD Elementary 57 Olivia Steans TBC Lockley Quest TBC HC HC HC

6 17:04 31 R BD Elementary 57 Paddy Cush 279790 Laxton Painted Just Bazil 44060 183 65.53 1


